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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Nevius          M1199         1/62        5:56    5:53        5:53
2     Matthew Nevius         M1199         2/62        6:37    6:35        6:35
3     Luke Nevius            M1199         3/62        7:02    6:58        6:58
4     Lucas Paseka           M0110         1/21        7:09    7:07        7:07
5     Gabby Nevius           F1199        1/108        7:40    7:35        7:35
6     Ron Paseka             M1199         4/62        8:49    7:51        7:51
7     Kaitlyn Sillivan       F1199        2/108        8:08    8:08        8:08
8     Hudson Niven           M0110         2/21        8:17    8:16        8:16
9     Isaac Paseka           M0110         3/21        8:33    8:31        8:31
10    Nathaniel Eldridge     M1199         5/62        8:48    8:48        8:48
11    Sara Borer             F1199        3/108        9:05    8:50        8:50
12    Hudson Meiergerd       M0110         4/21        9:04    8:50        8:50
13    Levi Nevius            M0110         5/21        8:53    8:53        8:53
14    Haydn Niven            M0110         6/21        9:15    9:13        9:13
15    Brock Sousek           M1199         6/62       10:06    9:31        9:31
16    Leann Sillivan         F1199        4/108        9:39    9:36        9:36
17    Nathanael Nevius       M0110         7/21        9:51    9:50        9:50
18    Kerri Kratky           F1199        5/108       10:23   10:10       10:10
19    Bristol Sousek         F1199        6/108       10:45   10:10       10:10
20    Bailey Kratky          F0110         1/12       10:34   10:21       10:21
21    Noah Nevius            M0110         8/21       10:24   10:24       10:24
22    Noah Meiergerd         M0110         9/21       11:26   11:12       11:12
23    Laura Sousek           F1199        7/108       11:33   11:15       11:15
24    Nathan Sousek          M1199         7/62       11:33   11:16       11:16
25    Nathan Meiergerd       M1199         8/62       11:31   11:16       11:16
26    Hunter Maly            M1199         9/62       11:36   11:21       11:21
27    Vincent Paseka         M0110        10/21       11:26   11:24       11:24
28    Eric Paseka            M1199        10/62       11:27   11:24       11:24
29    Marshall Kohout        M0110        11/21       11:39   11:26       11:26
30    Lynn Kohout            F1199        8/108       11:41   11:28       11:28
31    Jackson Harris         M1199        11/62       11:43   11:33       11:33
32    Jeff Tepoel            M1199        12/62       12:08   11:38       11:38
33    Madalynn Marsh         F1199        9/108       11:58   11:41       11:41
34    Moragn Havlovic        F1199       10/108       11:59   11:42       11:42
35    Gwen Stoltenberg       F0110         2/12       12:08   11:58       11:58
36    Elli Havelka           F1199       11/108       12:14   12:05       12:05
37    Cooper Croghan         M0110        12/21       12:14   12:14       12:14
38    Brooklyn Schutt        F0110         3/12       13:43   13:00       13:00
39    Miles Hampl            M1199        13/62       13:26   13:15       13:15
40    Paul Virgl             M1199        14/62       14:26   13:36       13:36
41    Mackenzie Tepoel       F1199       12/108       14:29   14:00       14:00
42    Adyson Kadlec          F1199       13/108       14:25   14:07       14:07
43    Brennen Sousek         M0110        13/21       14:45   14:10       14:10
44    Deanna Tepoel          F1199       14/108       14:50   14:19       14:19
45    Amanda Thompson        F1199       15/108       15:06   14:42       14:42
46    Patrick Thompson       M0110        14/21       15:07   14:42       14:42
47    Amy Emanuel            F1199       16/108       15:51   14:52       14:52
48    McKenna Kovar          F1199       17/108       14:58   14:58       14:58
49    Karsyn Croghan         F0110         4/12       15:00   14:58       14:58
50    Kim Paseka             F1199       18/108       15:55   15:00       15:00
51    Andy Croghan           M1199        15/62       15:10   15:01       15:01
52    Tara Croghan           F1199       19/108       15:09   15:09       15:09
53    Sherri Schutt          F1199       20/108       15:55   15:10       15:10
54    Mike Paseka            M1199        16/62       16:08   15:12       15:12
55    Alexis Harris          F1199       21/108       15:28   15:18       15:18
56    Keldon Phillips        M1199        17/62       15:36   15:28       15:28
57    Monica Vyhlidal        F1199       22/108       16:13   16:04       16:04
58    Jeanne Havelka         F1199       23/108       16:32   16:10       16:10
59    Suzi Paseka            F1199       24/108       16:32   16:10       16:10
60    Liz Tvrdy              F1199       25/108       16:38   16:16       16:16
61    Amber Phillips         F1199       26/108       16:31   16:20       16:20
62    Mark Niven             M1199        18/62       16:31   16:21       16:21
63    Olivia Hampl           F0110         5/12       16:48   16:37       16:37
64    Kathy Witzel           F1199       27/108       17:06   16:43       16:43
65    Theresa Tvrdy          F1199       28/108       17:06   16:43       16:43
66    April Hampl            F1199       29/108       16:56   16:46       16:46
67    Loretta Havlovic       F1199       30/108       17:12   16:56       16:56
68    Dallen Havlovic        M1199        19/62       17:13   16:56       16:56
69    Anna Tvrdy             F1199       31/108       17:18   16:56       16:56
70    Mary Ann Tvrdy         F1199       32/108       17:19   16:57       16:57
71    Miles Thompson         M0110        15/21       17:35   17:04       17:04
72    Brandon Thompson       M1199        20/62       17:36   17:05       17:05
73    David Edelman          M1199        21/62       17:16   17:07       17:07
74    Jill Ourada            F1199       33/108       17:15   17:08       17:08
75    Riley Putnam           M1199        22/62       17:28   17:12       17:12
76    Mikala Putnam          F1199       34/108       17:28   17:14       17:14
77    Madison Hampl          F1199       35/108       17:26   17:15       17:15
78    John Kohout            M1199        23/62       17:44   17:17       17:17
79    Maren Kohout           F0110         6/12       17:43   17:18       17:18
80    Kristin Johnson        F1199       36/108       17:44   17:28       17:28
81    Kelsi Havlovic         F1199       37/108       17:44   17:29       17:29
82    Kalan Zeilinger        M1199        24/62       17:58   17:43       17:43
83    Justin Funk            M1199        25/62       17:58   17:43       17:43
84    Marlene Hampl          F1199       38/108       18:07   17:55       17:55
85    Gary Hampl             M1199        26/62       18:08   17:56       17:56
86    Roger Ourada           M1199        27/62       18:12   18:09       18:09
87    Spencer Linam          M1199        28/62       18:33   18:12       18:12
88    Dylan Spatz            M1199        29/62       19:22   18:47       18:47
89    Dani Spatz             F1199       39/108       19:22   18:48       18:48
90    Mary Ann Paseka        F1199       40/108       19:23   18:50       18:50
91    Carol Sousek           F1199       41/108       19:25   18:51       18:51
92    Kary Maly              F1199       42/108       19:53   19:25       19:25
93    Linsey Sousek          F1199       43/108       20:39   19:46       19:46
94    Tyler Croghan          M1199        30/62       19:55   19:50       19:50
95    Gary Kratky            M1199        31/62       20:19   19:51       19:51
96    Nick Neumann           M1199        32/62       20:35   20:04       20:04
97    Ashton Neumann         F1199       44/108       20:36   20:04       20:04
98    Jeanne Vanek           F1199       45/108       20:16   20:06       20:06
99    Sydney Hanke           F1199       46/108       20:16   20:07       20:07
100   Don Nyffeler           M1199        33/62       20:14   20:08       20:08
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101   Robin Nyffeler         F1199       47/108       20:15   20:09       20:09
102   Nancy Niemann          F1199       48/108       21:01   20:13       20:13
103   Delores Snitily        F1199       49/108       21:02   20:15       20:15
104   Paul Kratky            M1199        34/62       20:44   20:16       20:16
105   Cheyenne Paseka        F1199       50/108       20:37   20:25       20:25
106   Jacob Sobota           M1199        35/62       20:41   20:29       20:29
107   Shirley Secord         F1199       51/108       21:23   20:44       20:44
108   Paul Neumann           M1199        36/62       21:22   20:44       20:44
109   Bev Neumann            F1199       52/108       21:24   20:48       20:48
110   Mark Ostry             M1199        37/62       21:44   20:56       20:56
111   James Bergman          M1199        38/62       21:44   20:58       20:58
112   Kade Croghan           M0110        16/21       21:08   21:01       21:01
113   Terese Croghan         F1199       53/108       21:07   21:02       21:02
114   Lisa Mannschreck       F1199       54/108       21:23   21:03       21:03
115   Sherri Linam           F1199       55/108       21:23   21:03       21:03
116   Todd Mannschreck       M1199        39/62       21:33   21:14       21:14
117   Gaylen Swartz          M1199        40/62       22:16   21:18       21:18
118   Teri Johnson           F1199       56/108       21:41   21:20       21:20
119   Katie Wright           F1199       57/108       21:41   21:20       21:20
120   Linda Maly             F1199       58/108       21:54   21:26       21:26
121   Theresa Musilek        F1199       59/108       22:20   21:33       21:33
122   Benjamin Creal         M0110        17/21       22:59   22:06       22:06
123   Al Vybiral             M1199        41/62       23:01   22:07       22:07
124   Dan Ourada             M1199        42/62       22:14   22:09       22:09
125   Sophia Vermeline       F0110         7/12       23:45   22:47       22:47
126   Tracy Vermeline        F1199       60/108       23:46   22:47       22:47
127   Kim Heiser             F1199       61/108       23:48   22:48       22:48
128   Heather Swartz         F1199       62/108       23:47   22:48       22:48
129   Dayle Ourada           F1199       63/108       22:56   22:56       22:56
130   Jordan Jakub           M1199        43/62       24:01   23:19       23:19
131   Leslie Gould           F1199       64/108       24:01   23:36       23:36
132   Emily Kerr             F1199       65/108       24:02   23:37       23:37
133   Karen Cotner           F1199       66/108       27:29   27:11       27:11
134   Debi Wade              F1199       67/108       30:00   29:00       29:00
135   Jackson Carpenter      M0110        18/21       57:04   57:03       57:03
136   Erica Siemek           F1199       68/108       57:04   57:03       57:03
137   Heidi Carpenter        F1199       69/108       57:04   57:04       57:04
138   John Carpenter         M0110        19/21       57:04   57:04       57:04
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